Vanquish Split Samplers
LC that takes your productivity to new heights
Vanquish LC platform benefits
•	 Precision and reproducibility to meet every application demand
•	 Widest portfolio of detection technologies
•	 Less maintenance, and reliable set up with
Thermo Scientific™ Viper™ TQ UHPLC Fittings
•	 Dedicated solutions for exceptional LC-MS performance

might infringe the intellectual property rights of others. Specifications, terms and pricing are subject to change. Not all products
are available in all countries. Please consult your local sales representative for details. PS73319-EN0426
Ordering information
Description Part number
Split Sampler HT VH-A10-A-03
Split Sampler HT Amplify  VH-A14-A-03
Dual Split Sampler HT VH-A40-A-03
Split Sampler FT VF-A10-A-03
Split Sampler FT Amplify VF-A14-A-03
Dual Split Sampler FT VF-A40-A-03
Split Sampler CT VC-A12-A-02
Split Sampler C VC-A13-A-02
Extension module
Sample hub VH-A91-A-01
Shelf, 20 levels for shallow well plates  6910.2010
Shelf, 9 levels for deep well plates and sample racks 6910.2020
Part
number